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AGRICULTURAL ANALYSIS

Wet Corn Gluten Feed

Description (%DM unless specified)

Crude Protein
ADF

aNDF

Fat (EE)

Ash

Starch

Starch %NFC
Crude Fiber

TDN 1X

NEL 3x, Mcal/lb
NEG, Mcal/lb
NEM, Mcal/lb
NFC

920-261-0446
office@rockriverlab.com
www.rockriverlab.com

Dry Matter
Basis

23.96
10.98
31.22

2.37

8.15
13.10
35.70
10.94

78.07
0.909
0.631
0.931
36.69

For analysis guidelines, please visit http://www.rockriverlab.com

Feed Analysis Report

As
Received
Basis
9.75
4.47
12.70
0.96
3.32
5.33
14.52
4.45

60 dy Avg

Representative:

Dry Matter 40.68%

Corn Gluten Feed

4 yr Avg

Moisture 59.32%

Lab # B-BBB-BBB

Sampled 7/19/2017

Received 7/19/2017
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