Commodities by NIR Plus Starch Example Report Feed Analysis Report



920-261-0446 office@rockriverlab.com www.rockriverlab.com

Representative:

Wet Corn Gluten Feed

Dr	/ Matter	40.68%	Moisture	59 32%
נוס	iviation	40.0070	woisture	JJ.JZ /0

Description (%DM unless specified)	Dry Matter	As	Corn Gluten Feed	
	Basis	Received Basis	60 dy Avg	4 yr Avg
Crude Protein	23.96	9.75		
ADF	10.98	4.47		
aNDF	31.22	12.70		
Fat (EE)	2.37	0.96		
Ash	8.15	3.32		
Starch	13.10	5.33		
Starch %NFC	35.70	14.52		
Crude Fiber	10.94	4.45		
TDN 1X	78.07			
NEL 3x, Mcal/lb	0.909			
NEG, Mcal/lb	0.631			
NEM, Mcal/lb	0.931			
NFC	36.69			

For analysis guidelines, please visit http://www.rockriverlab.com

